DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2018
June, 2025 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NIS5420/D
+12 Volt Electronic Fuse
NIS5420 Series

12 �A
0.58 V
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Features UVLO VCLAMP ISENSE Package Shipping†
NIS5420MT1TXG 20T1 Thermal Latching 8.5 15 Yes
WDFN10
(Pb-Free)
3,000 / Tape &
Reel
NIS5420MT2TXG 20T2 Thermal Latching 6.5 13.5 Yes
NIS5420MT3TXG 20T3 Thermal Latching 8.5 NA No
NIS5420MT4TXG 20T4 Thermal Latching 8.5 15 No
NIS5420MT5TXG 20T5 Auto-Retry 8.5 15 No
NIS5420MT6TXG 20T6 Auto-Retry 8.5 15 Yes
NIS5420MT7TXG 20T7 Auto-Retry 6.5 13.5 Yes
NIS5420MT8TXG 20T8 Auto-Retry 6.5 NA Yes
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NIS5420 Series
12
REVISION HISTORY
Revision Description of Changes Date